ROCHEST	FR	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:	
HILL	S		Master	V	www.rochesterhills.org	
File Number: 2016-0131						
File	D: 2016-0131	ן די	/pe: Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda	
Versio	n: 1	Refere	nce: 2016-0131	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	03/29/2016	
File Nam		or Purchase Authorization ve Maintenance and Repa	Final Action:			
Note	Agreeme K&S Ven	ntract for HVAC Prevent in the amount not-to tures, Inc., Auburn Hill	-exceed \$42,000.00	•		
Sponso	s:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments: 041116 Agenda Summary.pdf			Enactment Number:			
Conta				Hearing Date:		
Draft	er:			Effective Date:		
History of Le	islative File					
Ver- Acting Bod sion:	y:	Date: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	
1 City Cound Meeting	il Regular	04/11/2016				

Text of Legislative File 2016-0131

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - BLDG/FAC: Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for HVAC Preventative Maintenance and Repair Services Agreement in the amount not-to-exceed \$42,000.00 through May 31, 2017; K&S Ventures, Inc., Auburn Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes a Blanket Purchase Order/Contract to K & S Ventures, Inc., Auburn Hills, Michigan in the amount not-to-exceed \$42,000.00 through May 31, 2017 for HVAC Preventative Maintenance and Repair Services.